
Daviess County 
 
 
Local Building, Electrical  Daviess   City of Owensboro   
& HVAC Inspector   www.iompc.org  
     200 E. Third St, Owensboro 42302 
     270-687-8665 
     permits@owensboro.org 
   
     Matthew Warren  
     matthew.warren@owensboro.org 
     270-687-8665 
 
State Building Inspector:  Travis Albin 
E-mail Address:    travis.albin@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-662-9038 
 
State Manufactured  
Housing Inspector:   James Blackburn 
E-mail Address:    james.blackburn@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-704-7171 
 
State Electrical Inspector:  Pat O’Bryan 
E-mail Address:    james.obryan@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-645-8903 
 
State Elevator Inspector:  Jim Morris 
E-mail Address:    james.morris2@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-999-8241 
 
 
 
HVAC Inspector:   Rick Sims 
E-mail Address:    Richard.sims@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-702-0340 
Office Address:    200 E. 3rd St., Owensboro, KY 42302 (As Needed) 
 
Local HVAC Inspector:  Bruce Crowe 
 
 
 
Plumbing Inspector:   Mark Thomas 
E-mail Address:    MarkA.Thomas@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    270-314-9933 
 
Office Hours:    Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday (8 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. CST) 
 
Office Phone Number:   270-852-2906 
 
Office Address:    Daviess County Health Department 
                           1600 Breckenridge 
                           Owensboro, KY 42302 
Office Phone Number:   270-852-5571 
 
Boiler Inspector:   Billy Yarbrough 
E-mail Address:    billy.yarbrough@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    502-682-2839 
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